MAILLOT BONSAI

Nure sagi

> Japanese maples > Acer amoenum

1.5 litres
3 litres
4 litres

7.5 litres

Description

ref. 751

26,50€
32,00€
38,00€
72,00€

[+] Show on the website

Leaves: yellowish olive green in spring, green in summer and dark red in

autumn.

Technical description

Species Acer amoenum

Variety Nure sagi

Leaf colour Green leaves

Leaf shape Palmated

Adult height Between 2 and 4 meters
Shape Natural

Exposure Sun


http://www.maillot-bonsai.com
https://www.maillot-erable.com/en/boutique/29_acer-amoenum/751_nure-sagi

